Contract Name

STATE STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESS
DISTRICT 2014

MENT

Change Order Description

PROTECT M T SCII TURE ISSET

SAWCUTS AND CHAMFERS ADDED TO THE WALL,
POWER WASHING AND SEAL THE WALLS, RESET
STATE CONTROL POINT,LOSS OF TIME ON THE
STAIRCASE AND BOX TO COVER FOUNDATIONS TO

Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10/31/2014

Ccos

7208

C553-66280-810732-00-63W1193-53T1F032

ACS553-58910-810732-00-53W1193-53TIF032

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON, Wl 53662

You are avthorized and directed to make the following chan

ges in this contract:

item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price “NIB | Total
SAWCUTS AND CHAMFERS 1.00 Ls 31716 N 317.16
POWER WASH AND SEAL WALLS 1.00 .S 3,677.89 N 3,677.69
RE-SET UW CONTROL POINT 1.00 LS 700.00 N 700.00
LOSS COF TIME ON STAIRCASE 1.00 LS 4,089.74 N 4,089.74
A BOX TO COVER LEAF FOUNDATION 1.00 LS 200.00 N 200.00
EROSION MATTING 850.00 8Y 552 N 4,692.00
0.00
Net Change Order 13,676.59
The Original Contract Total 4,733,488.80
Sum of previous Change Orders 67,513.02
The new Contract Sum including this Change Ordar will be 4.814,678.41
This Contract is a: I~ Calendar Days || Working Days [ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 29, 2014
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order .
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 29, 2014
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 29, 2014

/7

o

Contractor's Acc pt?nce

* Mark If negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

By ALY e [/x
Titte J/fﬁggﬁZf“ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ§5%/
Date /-0 1Y -

Board of Public Works

B Date
 [i-1-) SL
LS P
’ [ /1=/8=1Y
L = U zef(d—
ROUTING: ‘, {
Marsha Hacker A & Moy
tike Dailey i N /%4 m &
Chase O'Brien u—ko’—l‘/ Cbo




